	NSE Symbol						
Scrip Code	533208						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
Name of the Company	EMAMI PAPER MILLS LIMITED						
Name of the Signatory	SHRI G.SARAF						
Designation of Signatory	Company Secretary and Compliance Officer						
Place	KOLKATA						
Date of Filing	29-06-2018						
ISIN Available	Available						
ISIN Code	INE830C01026						
Disclosure under Regulation	Regulation 7 (2)						
Revised Filing	No						

:	Sr.	Type of instrument	Description of Type of Instrument (Applicable in case of other is selected)	Category of person	Name of the person	PAN Number	CIN/DIN	Address	Contact No	
	1	Equity		Promoter	M/S SURAJ VINIYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	AAHCS9799J	U24299WB1971PTC028168	687,ANANDAPUR, E.M.BYPASS ,2ND FLOOR,KOLKATA- 700107,WEST BENGAL	033- 66136264	

	s held prior to on / disposal	Sec	Securities Acquired/Disposed			d post acquistion sposal	Date of allotment advice / acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify		
No of Security	% of Shareholding	No. of Security	Value of Security (in Rs.)	Transaction Type	No. of Security	% of Shareholding	From Date	To Date	
2807200	4.64%	1650000	315150000	Pledge	2807200	4.64%	28-06-2018	28-06-2018	

Mode of	Date of intimation	Type of	Contract		Buy		Sell	Exchange on which the	
Acquisition / disposal	to Company	Contract	specification	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	trade was Executed	Notes
Pledge Creation	28-06-2018							NA	

SUNTRACK COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN U15520WB1988PTC045076

Regd. Office:

687, Anandapur, E. M. Bypass, 2nd Floor Kolkata - 700 107 Phone : 6613 6264 E-mail : panemamics @emamigroup.com

Fax: 033 6613 6242

28/06/2018

To,
The Company Secretary
Emami Paper Mills Limited,
Acropolis, Unit No. 1, 15th Floor,
1858/1, Rajdanga Main Road, Kasba,
Kolkata – 700107

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)</u> Regulations, 2015

Enclosed please find the disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information & record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Suntrack Commerce Private Limited

Authorized Signatory

Encl: a/a

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company	r	. Mills I imited	0 1	,							
same of the Company.	Emami rape	Emami raper Mills Limited									
ISIN of the Company	INE830C01026	97					19				
Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).	ies of Promotes	r, Employee or l	Director of a liste	d company and	other such person	ons as mentione	d in Regulatio	n 6(2).			
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & address with Catergory of Contact nos. (Person (Promoters/KMP/Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Catergory of Person (Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ immediate relative to/ others etc.)		Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal	Securiti	Securities acquired/ disposed*	*pesods	Securities acquisitio	Securities held post acquisition/disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition/disposal (on market/ public/rights/preferential offer/off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs
		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	Ö	Value	Type of security (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of shareholding	From To		מנר)
Suntrack Commerce Private Limited	Promoter	Equity shares	7,633,900 -	Equity shares	Creation -	1,251,050,000	Equity shares	7,633,900 -	28th June,	28th June,	N.A
PAN: AAECS4157M			12.6182%		65,50,000			12.6182%	2018	2018	
CIN: U15520WB1988PTC045076											
Address: 687, Anandapur, E M Bypass, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700107, West Bengal											
Phone no.: 033-66136264											

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

* No. of shares Pledged

*Rate: 191.00For SUNTRACK COMMERCE PVT. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Tradin	ng in derivatives (S	pecify type	of contract,	Futures or (Options etc)		ge on which the as executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	F	Buy		Sell		
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Authorised Signatory

Name & Signature:

Designation:

Date:

28th June, 2018

Place:

Kolkata